Solicitation Information

Clinton County Road Commission, Mi

Solicitation Number
21-011

Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST
Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST

Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, MI
Tires
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Bidders

Business Name Address Phone

200 Innovation Way D/710

The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company Akron. OH 44316-0001

(330) 796-2862

1 Bidder
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Item

Tires Item List

Recap our
Casings
12R 22.5
G

Recap and
Casings
12R 22.5
G

Recap our
Casings
11R 22.5
G

Recap and
Casings
11R 22.5
G

Bead to bead
AP3 grader
recap our
casings
17.5R 25
12PR

Bead to bead
AP3 recap
and casings
17.5R 25
12PR

Wheel
Reconditioning
Service

ALL

ALL

Valve Stem
ALL
ALL

8 Items

21-011

Quantity

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Totals:

The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company

Price

$124.00

$149.00

$121.00

$171.00

$850.00

$1,050.00

$29.00

$3.00

Extension

$124.00

$149.00

$121.00

$171.00

$850.00

$1,050.00

$29.00

$3.00

$2,497.00
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