# **Clinton County Road Commission, MI**

## Solicitation Number

21-011

#### Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST

#### Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST

### Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, MI Tires

Business Name	Address	Phone
The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company	200 Innovation Way D/710 Akron, OH 44316-0001	(330) 796-2862
1 Bidder		

Item	Quantity	The Goodyear Tire Price	& Rubber Company Extension
Tires Item List			
Recap our Casings 12R 22.5 G	1.00	\$124.00	\$124.00
Recap and Casings 12R 22.5 G	1.00	\$149.00	\$149.00
Recap our Casings 11R 22.5 G	1.00	\$121.00	\$121.00
Recap and Casings 11R 22.5 G	1.00	\$171.00	\$171.00
Bead to bead AP3 grader recap our casings 17.5R 25 12PR	1.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
Bead to bead AP3 recap and casings 17.5R 25 12PR	1.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
Wheel Reconditioning Service ALL ALL	1.00	\$29.00	\$29.00
Valve Stem ALL ALL	1.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
8 Items	Totals:		\$2,497.00